GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE OF 3 YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE IN MULTIDISCIPLINARY COURSE
(WITHOUT PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

SL. NO. Description of Fees Fees Amount Remarks \
01. Admission Fees Rs.50/- B.A. General
02. Tuition Fees Rs.600/- Yearly , @50 Per month l
03. Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yecrly for VU Internal Assessment exam ]
[ 04. Library Caution Money Rs.100/- One time
05 University Registration Rs.140/- Yearly without late fine ]
06. | University Sports Fund Rs.100/- Yearly for Extramural Sports w
:‘ 07. ‘ Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports 1
; 08. | Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social ‘
|H 09 Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yeaily for Common Room 1
| 10. | Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students ]
:;_, 11, Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine
' ~ 12. | Students’ Id Card Rs.50/- One time
|13 Intramural House Uniform fees Rs.300/- One time

' July 2025 — June 2026 total 3-year course fees structure is 1790 (i*' year) +1200 (2" year) +1200 (3°
| year) = 4190/- without any late fees & without form fill up fees.
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P.O. Bhadrakall :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE OF 3 YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE IN MULTIDISCIPLINARY COURSE
(WITH PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

SL. NO. Description of Fees | Fees Amount Remarks

01. Admission Fees Rs.50/- B.A. General

02. Tuition Fees Rs.600/- Yearly, @50 Per month

03. Library Caution Money Rs.100/- One time

04. Laboratory Caution Money Rs.100/- All lab based subjects one time

05. Internal Examination Charges | Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
i exam f
| 06. University Registration Rs.140/- Yearly without late fine 1
| 08 University Sports Fund Rs.100/- Yearly for Extramural Sports 1
| 09. Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports J‘
‘,F 10. Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social
F 11 Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room
; 12. ' Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students
T | Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine

14. : Uniform Fees Rs.2050/- One time for Physical Education department
| 15 1 Students ID Card Rs.50/- One Time

| July 2025 — June 2026 total 3-year course fees structure is 3640 (1* year) +1200 (2" year) +1200 (3
Bar) = 6040/- without any late fees & without form fill up fees.
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GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE OF 4 YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE (B.A. HONS) IN SINGLE MAJOR

IN ARTS
| SL. NO. Description of Fees Fees Amount Remarks \!
01. Admission Fees Rs.75/- B.A. Honours
02. Tuition Fees Rs.900/- Yearly, @75 Per month
03. Library Caution Money Rs.100/- One time
04. Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
- exam
05. University Registration Rs.140/- Yearly without late fine
" 06. | University Sports Fund Rs.100/- Yearly for Extramural Sports
07, g[“Avtﬁl-etfcsvsﬁrbscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports
08. ‘QLWCIJ]{Jralisubscri ption Rs.150/- Yearly for Social
- 09. N‘LCan'r}wor? Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room
‘: 10. l' Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students
_1,1,',, \ Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine
12. r Students ID Card Rs.50/- One time
13 i Intramural House Uniform fees Rs.300/- One time

' July 2025 - June 2026 total 4-year course fees structure is 2115 (1” year) +1525(2™ year) + 1525

| (3" year) +1525 (4" year) = 6690/~ without any late fees & without form fill up fees.




GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

L] . X . _‘
P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, Indla, Phone: 03222-236812,13, :: Visit:: www.ngescn

FEES STRUCTURE OF 4 YEAR BACHELOR DEGREE (B.SC. HONS.) IN SINGLE MAJOR

IN SCIENCE
SLNO.|  Description of Fees Fees Ammmﬁgw _/?Ei' ks

" 01. | Admission Fees Rs.110/- B.Sc. Honours

02. Tuition Fees Rs.1320/- Yearly , @110 Per month

03. Library Caution Money Rs.100/- One time

04. Laboratory Caution Money Rs.100/- All lab based subjects one time

05S. Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
l 06. University Registration Rs.140/- Yearly without late fine
| 07. University Sports Fund Rs.100/- Yearly for Extramural Sports

08. Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports

09. Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social

10. ] Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room

11. ! Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students
12, : Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine

13. | Students ID Card Rs.50/- One Time

14. .' Intramural House Uniform fees Rs.300/- One time

[ |
July 2025 — June 2026 total 4-year course fees structure is 2670(1* year) +1980 (2° year) +1980 (3~
| year) +1980 (4™ year) = 8610/- without any late fees & without form fill up fees.
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GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYAN

GARH

: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, Indla, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :

FEES STRUCTURE OF 3 YEARS BSC MULTIDISCIPLINARY PROGRAMME IN LIFE

SCIENCE
' SL.NO. Description of Fees Fees Amount Remarks
: 01. Admission Fees Rs.85/- B.Sc. Honours
02. Tuition Fees Rs.1020/- Yearly, @85 Per month
03. Library Caution Money . Rs.100/- One time
04. Laboratory Caution Money Rs.100/- All lab based subjects one time
05. Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
06. ‘ University Registration Rs.140/- One time without late fine
07. University Sports Fund Rs.100/- Yearly for Extramural Sports
08. Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports
09. ’1 Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social
10. ! Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room
11. l Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students
12. , Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine
13. f Students ID Card Rs.50/- One Time
; 14. i Intramural House Uniform fees Rs.300/- One time

ir July 2025 TJune 2026 total 3 - year course fees structure is 2345 (1% year) + 1655(2™ year) + 1655(3" year)
| = 5655/-without any late fees & without form fill up fees. N\
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